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NUTRITION INFORMATION
Servings per package: 6
Serving size: 90g (2 eggs)*

Energy
Protein
Fat, total
- saturated
Carbohydrate
- sugars
Sodium
* Edible portion only

Average Quantity per
Serving
536kJ
11.0g
8.9g
3.0g
1.2g
0.3g

122mg

Average Quantity per
100g

12.2g
596kJ

9.9g
3.3g
1.3g
0.3g

136mg

Density
The stocking density must be clearly 
stated on the label and for free 
range eggs, stocking density may not 
surpass 10,000 hens per hectare.

Egg farming system
The carton must clearly state the 
farming system used. The three 
recognised farming systems are 
cage, barn laid and free range.

Number of eggs
The total number of eggs in the carton 
must be displayed clearly.

Total mass
The minimum total 
weight of all the eggs 
in the carton must be 
displayed clearly.

Best before
The words “Best 
Before” must be used 
and must consist of a 
day and a month.

Nutrition Information Panel
Each egg carton must include a 
Nutrition Information Panel. Example 
below is the minimum amount of 
nutrition information required.

2 points of contact
Two different types of contact 
information is required, e.g. 
phone number, e-mail address 
and physical address. One point 
of contact can not be a PO box.

Storage
The label must have 
a recommended 
storage suggestion.

Produce of Australia label
Egg labels are required to show 
country of origin. The label should 
have a minimum of 3mm space 
around it.

Minimum requirements for egg labels
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