

Minimum requirements for egg labels

Best before

The words "Best Before" must be used and must consist of a day and a month.

Total mass

The minimum total weight of all the eggs in the carton must be displayed clearly.

Nutrition Information Panel

Each egg carton must include a Nutrition Information Panel. Example below is the minimum amount of nutrition information required.

2 points of contact

Two different types of contact information is required, e.g. phone number, e-mail address and physical address. One point of contact can not be a PO box.

236mm



Best Before

70mm



12 PASTURE RAISED FREE RANGE EGGS

Less than 1500 Hens per Hectare

	*	
NUTRITION INFORMATION Servings per package: 6 Serving size: 90g (2 eggs)*		
	Average Quantity per	Average Quantity per
	Serving	100g
Energy	536kJ	596kJ
Protein	11.0g	12.2g
Fat, total	8.9g	9.9g
 saturated 	3.0g	3.3g
Carbohydrate	1.2g	1.3g
- sugars	0.3g	0.3g
Sodium	122mg	136mg

ortion only

Jules & Merridy Schmidt 748 East Haldon Rd, East Haldon QLD 4343 info@tilcolaneorganics.com.au Accreditation Number: 126291000

Recommended Storage - Keep Refrigerated





Storage

The label must have a recommended storage suggestion.

Number of eggs

GROWN THE WAY

NATURE INTENDED

FREE TO ROAM,

PECK & SCRATCH!

The total number of eggs in the carton must be displayed clearly.

Egg farming system

The carton must clearly state the farming system used. The three recognised farming systems are cage, barn laid and free range.

Density

The stocking density must be clearly stated on the label and for free range eggs, stocking density may not surpass 10,000 hens per hectare.

Produce of Australia label

Egg labels are required to show country of origin. The label should have a minimum of 3mm space around it.